
Committee Name City Email Education Dues Current
Advisory Management President – Suzette Davis Collins sdavis@cityofcollins.com
Advisory Management 1st Vice President – Paula Tierce Ridgeland paula.tierce@ridgelandms.org
Advisory Management 2nd Vice President –  Mary Roberts Guntown cityclerk@juntown.org
Advisory Management Immediate Past President – Katie Harbin Senatobia kharbin@cityofsenatobiams.gov
Advisory Management Additional Past President – Angela Richburg Byram arichburg@byram-ms.us
Advisory Management Education Chair - Penny Spears Carthage pspears@cityofcarthage.org
Advisory Management Legislative Chair – JoAnn Robbins Sumrall townofsumrall@gmail.com

Budget 1st Vice President –Paula Tierce -Chairman Ridgeland paula.tierce@ridgelandms.org
Budget Lauren Stewart - Treasurer Laurel lstewart@laurelms.com
Budget Jamie Morgan - Northern District Trustee - Intermediate Amory jamiemorgan@cityofamoryms.com

By-laws Committee 1st Vice President – Paula Tierce -Chairman Ridgeland paula.tierce@ridgelandms.org
By-laws Committee  - Northern East District Trustee - Senior
By-laws Committee Jamie Morgan - Northern Central District Trustee - Intermediate Amory jamiemorgan@cityofamoryms.com
By-laws Committee  Kimberly Smith - Northern West District Trustee - Junior Smithville tostc@traceroad.net
By-laws Committee Michelle Arbuckle- Central West  District Trustee - Senior Cleveland michelle.arbuckle@cityofclevelandms.com
By-laws Committee Penny Spears - Central East District Trustee - Intermediate Carthage pspears@cityofcarthage.org
By-laws Committee Angela Hester– Central Central District Trustee - Junior Wesson angela.hester@wessonms.org
By-laws Committee Catherine Kemp  – Southern Central District Trustee - Senior Purvis purviscityclerk@yahoo.com
By-laws Committee Breyon Magee - Southern District Trustee - Intermediate Mt. Olive mtolivecityhall@bellsouth.net
By-laws Committee Rozea Scott - Southern West District Trustee - Junior McComb rscott@mccomb-ms.gov

Certification Chairman - Kimberly Vaughn Crystal Springs crystalspringscityclerk@gmail.com
Certification Jean White Edwards townofedwards@aol.com
Certification Kelsey Smith Iuka iuka@iukams.com
Certification Monica Sanders Brooksville msanders@brooksvillems.org
Certification Jason Camp, Institute Director, ex-officio member MSU Extension Specialist jason.camp@msstate.edu

Education Chairman - Penny Spears Carthage pspears@cityofcarthage.org
Education Angela Harris Jackson aharris@city.jackson.ms.us
Education Sharon Williams Boonville swilliams@boonebille-ms.gov
Education Aundrea Barber Leland dundy36@yahoo.com
Education Eugene Perry Meridian eugeneperry@meridianms.org

Education Jim Robinson Horn Lake jrobinson@hornlake.org
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Executive/Officers Suzette Davis - President Collins sdavis@cityofcollins.com
Executive/Officers Paula Tierce - 1st  Vice President Ridgeland paula.tierce@ridgelandms.org
Executive/Officers Mary Roberts - 2nd  Vice President Guntown cityclerk@juntown.org
Executive/Officers Lauren Stewart - Treasurer Laurel lstewart@laurelms.com
Executive/Officers Leslie Thompson - Secretary Meadville mdvillems@ftcweb.net
Executive/Officers           - Northern District Trustee - Senior*  - North East
Executive/Officers          Jamie Morgan - Northern District Trustee - Intermediate Armory - North Central jamiemorgan@cityofamoryms.com
Executive/Officers          Kimberly Johnson - Northern District Trustee - Junior Smithville North West tostc@traceroad.net
Executive/Officers         Michelle Arbuckle- Central District Trustee - Senior* Cleveland - Central West michelle.arbuckle@cityofclevelandms.com
Executive/Officers          Penny Spears - Central District Trustee - Intermediate Carthage - Central East pspears@cityofcarthage.org
Executive/Officers           Angela Hester– Central District Trustee - Junior Wesson - Central- Central angela.hester@wessonms.org
Executive/Officers           Catherine Kemp  – Southern District Trustee - Senior * Purvis South Central purviscityclerk@yahoo.com
Executive/Officers          Breyon Magee - Southern District Trustee - Intermediate Mt. Olive - South East mtolivecityhall@bellsouth.net
Executive/Officers           Rozea Scott - Southern District Trustee - Junior McComb - South West rscott@mccomb-ms.gov
Executive/Officers           Mary Ann Hess, as Parliamentarian, ex-officio member Laurel maryannhess@laurelms.com
Executive/Officers           Angela Richburg, IIMC Regional Director, non voting member Bryam arichburg@byram-ms.us

Handbook  Ruth Combest - Chairman Enterprise clerk@townofenterprise.com
Handbook Jacqueline Amos Canton cao@cantonms.gov
Handbook Angela Edwards Sardis angelae@panola.com
Handbook Ursula Perry Durant cityclerk@cityofdurant.org
Handbook Michelle Arbuckle Cleveland michelle.arbuckle@cityofclevelandms.com

Hospitality/ Promotions Rosezea Scott - Chairman McComb rscott@mccomb-ms.gov
Hospitality/ Promotions Arianne “AJ” Linville -Chairman Horn Lake alinville@hornlake.org
Hospitality/ Promotions Angela Hester Wesson angela.hester@wessonms.org
Hospitality/ Promotions Julie Valsamis Horn Lake jvalsamis@hornlake.org
Hospitality/ Promotions Rosaline Torrance Coffeeville coffeeville@maxxsouth.net
Hospitality/ Promotions Alexis Reed Terry areed@terryms.org
Hospitality/ Promotions Tanya Carter Coldwater cityclerk@coldwater.net
Hospitality/ Promotions Isom Coleman III Port Gibson icoleman@portgibson.org
Hospitality/ Promotions Ebony Gryer Rolling Fork rolngork@bellsouth.net
Hospitality/ Promotions Pamela Wilbert Hazlehurst pam@cityofhazelehurst.com
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IIMC Angela Richburg - Chairman Byram arichburg@byram-ms.us
IIMC MaryAnn Hess Laurel maryannhess@laurelms.com
IIMC Angela Hester Wesson angela.hester@wessonms.org
IIMC Sharon King Laurel sharonking@laurelms.com
IIMC Cathy Clark Clarksdale clark-cathy@att.net

Legislative Jo Ann Robbins - Chairman Sumrall townofsumrall@gmail.com
Legislative  Ruth Combest Enterprise townofenterprise@att.net
Legislative Brenda Gaines McComb bgaines@mccomb-ms.gov
Legislative Dana Burchman Nettleton courtclerk@maxxsouth.net
Legislative Jacqueline Amos Canton cao@cantonms.gov
Legislative Demarius Evans Newton devans@ci.newton.ms.us
Legislative Lisa Luu Jolly Hattiesburg lluu@hattiesburgms.com
Legislative Maria Burress Baldwyn hileeph8vrd@bellsouth.net
Legislative Aundrea Barber Leland dundy36@yahoo.com
Legislative Lindsay Kellum Gluckstadt lindsay.kellum@gluckstadt.net
Legislative Scott Maugh Gluckstadt scott.maugh@gluskstadt.net
Legislative Sharon King Laurel sharonking@laurelms.com
Legislative Madison Williams Amory mwilliams@cityofamoryms.com 

Mentoring/ Membership/Retirement Kimberly Johnson -Chairman Smithville tostc@traceroad.net
Mentoring/ Membership/Retirement Leslie Thompson  Co Chairman Meadville mdvillems@ftcweb.net
Mentoring/ Membership/Retirement Barbara Applon Itta Bena bhapplon@aol.com
Mentoring/ Membership/Retirement Pamela Wilbert Hazlehurst pam@cityofhaxelhurst.com
Mentoring/ Membership/Retirement Breyon (Brea) Magee Mt.Olive mtolivecityhall@bellsouth.net
Mentoring/ Membership/Retirement Catherine Kemp Purvis purviscityclerk@yahoo.com

Nominating Committee Immediate Past President – Katie Harbin, Chairman Senatobia kharbin@cityofsenatobia.com
Nominating Committee Active Past President – Angela Richburg Byram arichburg@byram-ms.us
Nominating Committee  Active Past President – Jo Ann Robbins Sumrall townofsumrall@gmail.com
Nominating Committee Northern District – Jamie Morgan Amory jamiemorgan@cityofamoryms.com
Nominating Committee Central District –  Penny Spears Carthage pspears@cityofcarthage.org
Nominating Committee Southern District – Breyon Magee Mt. Olive mtolivecityhall@bellsouth.net
Nominating Committee Suzette Davis, President, ex-officio, non voting member Collins sdavis@cityofcollins.com
Nominating Committee Paula Tierce, 1st Vice President, ex-officio, non voting member Ridgeland paula.tierce@ridgelandms.org
Nominating Committee Jason Camp, Institute Director, ex-officio, non voting member MSU Extension Specialist jason.camp@msstate.edu
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Parliamentarian Mary Ann Hess Laurel maryannhess@laurelms.com

Scholarship Mary Roberts - Chairman Guntown  cityclerk@guntown.org
Scholarship Brandy Smith Plantersville pville38862@gmail.com
Scholarship Shanicka Geeston Bassfield geestonshanicka@gmail.com
Scholarship Devonsha Young Aberdeen devonshaeyoung86@gmail.com
Scholarship Penny Spears Carthage pspears@cityofcarthage.org

Silent Auction Kristal Jones - Chairman Laurel kristaljones@laurelms.com
Silent Auction Lauren Stewart Laurel lstewart@laurelms.com
Silent Auction Alexis Reed Terry areed@terryms.org
Silent Auction Beth Garcia Hernando bgaricia@cityofhernando.org
Silent Auction Kimberly Johnson Smithville tostc@traceroad.net
Silent Auction Lorinda Stewart Yazoo City lstewart@yazoocityms.us
Silent Auction Alma Harris Tutwiler cityoftutwiler@gmail.com
Silent Auction Lisa Wyn Maben cityclerk13@mail.com
Silent Auction Michelle Quesnot Kosciusko mquesnot@cityofkosciusko.com

Social Media/Website Jamie Morgan - Chairman - Northern District Trustee Amory jamiemorgan@cityofamoryms.com
Social Media/Website Catherine Kemp - Southern District Trustee Purvis purviscityclerk@yahoo.com
Social Media/Website Michelle Arbuckle - Central District Trustee Cleveland michelle.arbuckle@cityofclevelandms.com

mailto:maryannhess@laurelms.com
mailto:cityclerk@guntown.org
mailto:pville38862@gmail.com
mailto:geestonshanicka@gmail.com
mailto:devonshaeyoung86@gmail.com
mailto:pspears@cityofcarthage.org
mailto:kristaljones@laurelms.com
mailto:lstewart@laurelms.com
mailto:areed@terryms.org
mailto:bgaricia@cityofhernando.org
mailto:tostc@traceroad.net
mailto:lstewart@yazoocityms.us
mailto:cityoftutwiler@gmail.com
mailto:mquesnot@cityofkosciusko.com
mailto:jamiemorgan@cityofamoryms.com
mailto:purviscityclerk@yahoo.com
mailto:michelle.arbuckle@cityofclevelandms.com

	Sheet1

